Effective Date: July 12 2024

+1 (800) 295-2222

info@itabinc.com

Address: 515 S. Flower St., Burbank CA



Introduction

Welcome to the IFAB website (https://www.ifabinc.com/). We respect your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal data. This Privacy Policy explains what data we collect, how we use it, and your rights.

Collection and Use of Information

We collect various types of information to provide and improve our services:

- Contact Information: Name, email address, phone number, which you provide when placing an order or filling out a contact form.
- Order Information: Information about the products you have added to your cart or ordered.
- Technical Data: Your IP address, browser type, device information, which is automatically collected using Google Analytics.

Use of Information

We use the collected information to:

- Process and fulfill your orders.
- Contact you regarding your order or other inquiries.
- Improve our website and services.
- Analyze website usage through Google Analytics to enhance user experience.

Sharing Data with Third Parties

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal data to third parties, except for:

- Service providers who assist us in operating the website and processing orders.
- In cases of legal requirements or to protect our rights.

Data Security

We take measures to protect your personal data from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction. However, no method of data transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure.

Your Rights

You have the right to:

- Request access to your personal data.
- Request correction or deletion of your data.
- Opt-out of receiving marketing communications.

Contact Information

If you have any questions regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us:

Phone number: +1 (800) 295-2222

Email address: info@itabinc.com

• Address: 515 S. Flower St., Burbank CA

Changes to the Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Changes will be posted on this page, and the effective date will be updated.